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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. YP 3048M

1 REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) BENT 50.00 30.00

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

1 REAR NUMBER PLATE BRACKET DENTED 86.00 30.00

2 TAIL LAMP BRACKET @$118.00 BENT 236.00 150.00

2 TAIL LAMP @$320.00 O/S BROKEN 640.00 293.00

LESS 10% DISCOUNT -1,362.01 -830.24

1 REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP CUT 67.00 67.00

2 TAIL GATE SIDE L-LOCK @$215.00 NOT DAMAGED 430.00 -

5 TAIL GATE HINGES @$56.00 NOT NECESSARY 280.00 -

1 FRONT INNER PANEL DENTED 1,175.60 1,175.60

1 FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO NECESSARY 128.60 50.00

1 FRONT OUTER PANEL DENTED 718.50 598.70

1 FRONT CORNER PANEL RH CUT 356.00 356.00

1 FRONT PANEL EMBLEM HINO NECESSARY 68.00 68.00

1 FRONT BUMPER CROSS MEMBER NOT DAMAGED 580.00 -

1 FRONT BUMPER DENTED 864.00 864.00

2 FRONT BUMPER CROSS MEMBER BRACKET @$68.00 DENTED 136.00 136.00

1 FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE ASSY BROKEN 584.00 584.00

2 HEADLAMP @$816.00 O/S BROKEN 1,632.00 816.00

1 FRONT CORNER PANEL BRACKET RH NO SUCH PARTS 168.00 -

1 FRONT WIPER MOTOR NOT DAMAGED 543.60 -

1 FRONT WIPER LINK NOT DAMAGED 398.80 -

1 AIR CON COOLING COIL BROKEN 867.00 599.10

1 TAIL GATE DENTED 1,890.00 1,000.00

1 AIR CON COOLING COIL PIPE BENT 216.00 150.00

1 FRONT DOOR HINGE NOT DAMAGED 102.00 -

1 FRONT DOOR RH DENTED 1,320.00 1,320.00

1 FRONT DOOR EMBLEM 616 RH NECESSARY 59.00 45.00

2 FRONT WIPER ARM @$37.00 NOT DAMAGED 74.00 -

12,258.09 7,472.16

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

Qty Description of Parts Condition Estimate By 
Workshop ($))

Our Adjusted 
($)
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R&R FRONT CABIN. NOT NECESSARY 350.00 -

R&R FRONT WIPER MOTOR ASSY. NOT NECESSARY 200.00 -

CHECK WIRING. 120.00 50.00

PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR 
CARRIAGE END PANEL.

3,800.00 1,800.00

- -

R&R FRONT WINDSCREEN. NOT NECESSARY 200.00 -

RUSTPROOFING. 150.00 60.00

REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT. NOT NECESSARY 600.00 -

- -

- -

R&R AIRCON CONDENSER AND REFILL AIRCON GAS. 280.00 120.00

R&R REAR CARRIAGE TO FACILITATE REPAIR. 1,200.00 600.00

R&R REAR TAILGATE. REPEATED 150.00 -

- -

SPRAY PAINTING. 1,600.00 1,400.00

8,650.00 4,030.00

LABOUR

1 REAR STEP SAFETY BAR (SN) BENT 800.00 300.00

2 REAR STEP SAFETY BAR BRACKET @$500.00 (SN) BENT 1,000.00 400.00

2 REAR WOODEN CHASSIS FRAME @$1500.00 (SN) O/S BROKEN 3,000.00 600.00

2 REAR WOODEN CHASSIS FRAM C BRACKET SUPPORT 
@$350.00 (SN)

O/S BENT 700.00 100.00

1 REAR CARRIAGE END PANEL (SN) TO REPAIR SEE 
LABOUR

650.00 -

1 REAR CARRIAGE WOODEN PLATFORM (SN) NOT DAMAGED 2,500.00 -

1 RENTAL OF FORKLIFT WITH OPERATOR (2 DAYS) (SN) SEE LABOUR 2,400.00 -

1 FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) BENT 50.00 30.00

1 CANOPY FRONT PANEL (SN) NOT DAMAGED 2,200.00 -

1 CANOPY FRONT PANEL STIFFENER (SN) NOT DAMAGED 1,100.00 -

14,450.00 1,460.00

GRAND TOTAL 35,358.09 12,962.16

Qty Description of Parts Condition Estimate By 
Workshop ($))

Our Adjusted 
($)
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LIM TEOW GUAN ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Automotive Assessor B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this 
Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

10,350.00

Report Ref No. CS/UOI20000248/Bvf3e2


